Form # P 04

# DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

**CITY OF PORTLAND** 

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

## BUILDING WERECTION

PERM

Permit Number: 030709

Attached	LEMMIN	
This is to certify that Brown J B & Sons/Mo	onagha oodworks Inc.	
has permission to Install new interior wa	lls, sla undatio	
AT 65 West Commercial St		058 C001001
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance a this department.	of I ne and or the Canance	ing this permit shall comply with all es of the City of Portland regulating ires, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N fication inspect in must go and with a permit on procuble this ding or at thereof is add or of the R NOT.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board Other Department Name		Wester-Building & August 7/15/03
P	ENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS C	

City of Portland, Maine 389 Congress Street, 0410	_		<b>I</b>	03-0709	Issue Date	:	058 C	001001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	5, 1'ax. (207) 674-		Address:			Phone:	
65 West Commercial St		Brown J B & Sons					Phone:	
Business Name:	Contractor Name			ox 207 octor Address:	*		Phone	
	Monaghan Wo	oodworks Inc.	1	Commercial		[	2077752	683
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	<u> </u>	Permit				Zone:	
	*		Alte	rations - Co	mmercial			B5.
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permi	t Fee:	Cost of Wor	k: C	CEO District:	
Office space	I -	vith new interior		\$898.00 \$124,836.0			00 3	
•	walls, slab fou	walls, slab foundation			Approved	INSPEC	FION:	
		•		Г	Denied	Use Grou	ър: <b>/3</b>	Type:
i,			ļ	L		·		/ /
							1/	10/0
Proposed Project Description:		•					Signature Chi Cur RICT (P.A.D.)	
Install new interior walls, sla	b foundation		Signat		THE THE			
			PEDES	STRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIS	FRICT (P.		
			Action	: Appro	ved App	proved w/C	onditions	Denied
			Signat	llra.		1	Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	I	O guar		_ <b>A</b>		Jaw.	
kwd	06/17/2003			Zoning	g Approva	41		
	<u> </u>	Special Zone or 1	Reviews	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pre	servation
1. This permit application of Applicant(s) from meeting		Shoreland		<b>≸</b> Variand	٠,	lr	Not in District or Landm	
Federal Rules.	B abbarance arms arm	- Andrewsky	- perma				The first of Edition	
2. Building permits do not	include nlumbing	□ Wetland Me	regue	⊂ ∏ Miscell	aneous	lr	Does Not Require Review	
septic or electrical work.		Son An	ω [		-	- :		
3. Building permits are voi		☐ Flood Zone 🗲	antso	☐ Conditional Use			Requires Review	
within six (6) months of	the date of issuance.		' 이					
False information may in		☐ Subdivision		Interpretation			☐ Approved	
permit and stop all work	•••							
		Site Plan		Approv	ed		Approved w	/Conditions
		Maj Minor		Denied			_ Denied (	$\smile$
		00-11	1				-	$\supset$
		Date:	2	Date:		Dat	e:	
I hereby certify that I am the of I have been authorized by the jurisdiction. In addition if a second control of the control o	owner to make this appl	CERTIFIC.	nat the prop rized agent	and I agree	to conform	to all app	wner of reco	of this
jurisdiction. In addition, if a p								
shall have the authority to ento such permit.	er an areas covered by so	·			•			ppiiouoio
	er an areas covered by so		RESS		DATE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ONE

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

- 4. Install new parabolic lights, switches and outlets per code.
- 5. Fire alarm installed per code.
- 6. Install emergency lights and exit signs per code.
- 7. Install new sub-slab plumbing required for kitchenette and baths.
- 8. Sprinkler per code.
- 9. Carpet to be replaced.
- 10. All debris to be disposed of legally.
- 11. MEPS to be disposed of legally.
- 12. No exterior work included.
- 13. No structural changes.
- 14. Monaghan Woodworks Inc. to arrange all inspections as required.

Please call 207-775-2683 ext 32 with any questions.

Thank you,

Brad Finlay, Project Manager Monaghan Woodworks Inc. 03-0709
All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

WEST	Commercial	Street	- First Floor
ure	Square Footage o	of Lot	
Owner:	T.B. BROWN + 3	Savs	Telephone: 774~5908
telephone Mowa 100 C	: GHAN Woodw OMMENCIAL S	oreks W	ost of 124836 ork: \$ 124836
ant:		35/8"	- - 5TEEL \$TVO
Mov A611; Is ready: B	NAM FINLAG	in and pick	mmencial st 775-2483 x 32
	Applicant telephone Mount 100 Coporting Applicant 100 Coporting Applicant 100 Coporting Applicant:  ANS COMMON ACTION 15 MON ACT	Applicant name, address & telephone:  Monathan Woodw 100 Commencial Sportland, ME 775-2  as prior use:  ANS CONSTRUCT NEW 100 CONSTRUCT NE	Applicant name, address & construct NEW 35/6"  Applicant name, address & construct North Struct NEW 35/6"  Ans Construct NEW 35/6"  Ans Construct NEW 35/6"  Ans Construct NEW 35/6"  Ans Construct NEW 35/6"  Brac is Non-bearing.  Monathan Woodwarks No construct New Some Construct

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction, in addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	K	rad	ア	K	m	au	Date:	6-4-03	
• 1									

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4<sup>th</sup> floor of City Hall



#### **COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION**

100 Commercial Street, Box 105, Portland, Maine 04101

TRANSMITTAL SHEET				
TO: City of Portland	FROM: BRAD FINLAY			
COMPANY: Monaghan Woodworks Inc.	DATE: June 3, 2003			
PROJECT: 65 WEST COMMERCIAL – 1 <sup>ST</sup> FLR	TOTAL PAGES:			
PHONE NUMBER: 207-775-2683	FAX NUMBER: 207-772-6726			
	ATTACHMENT:			

#### WE TRANSMIT HEREWITH:

#### For Your.

- o Information
- o Review
- Approval
- o Record

### The following:

- Drawings
- Shop drawings
- o Product literature
- O Other

### REMARKS:

## Scope:

The proposed interior office renovation is located at 65 west Commercial Street. The space is currently used as an office and will remain as such.

#### Work to include:

- 1. Demo includes removal acoustical ceilings, removal of non-bearing walls per plan, removal of existing duct and wiring, and removal of existing carpet.
- 2. Pour new concrete floor to match existing.
- 3. Install new duct work for HVAC.



## CITY OF PORTLAND ACCESSIBILITY CERTIFICATE

Designer: PDT A	rchitects	<u> </u>			:
Address of Project	•	•	eal Str	eet	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Nature of Project_	Interior	fit up of	existi	ng	tenant
	space				
Date 09 June 0	3		• .		
	•				

The technical submissions covering the proposed construction work as described above have been have been designed in compliance with applicable referenced standards found in the Maine Human Rights Law and Federal Americans with Disability Act.

(SEAL)



Title POT TYCHTECK

Address 40 AVT WAT ST

PAT A U. L. CHO

Telephone 201) - 715 - 1059.





## CITY OF PORTLAND BUILDING CODE CERTIFICATE 389 Congress St., Rm 315 Portland, ME 04101

TO:

Inspector of Buildings City of Portland, Maine Department of Planning & Urban Development Division of Housing & Community Service

FROM:

PDT Architects

RE:

Certificate of Design

DATE:

09 June 03

These plans and/or specifications covering construction work on:

Sweetser Family Services

65-85 West Commercial Street-First Floor

Have been designed and drawn up by the undersigned, a Maine registered architect/engineer according to the BOCA National Building Code/1999 Fourteenth Edition, and local amendments.

ERED ARCH (SEA) DAVID WEBSTER No. 923 THE OF M

Signatur

Addres

As per Maine State Law:

\$50,000.00 or more in new construction, repair, expansion, addition, or modification for Building or Structures, shall be prepared by a registered design Professional.



# CITY OF PORTLAND MAINE

389 Congress St., Rm 315
Portland, ME 04101
Tel. - 207-874-8704
Eax - 207-874-8716

Planning	or of Buildings City of Fortiand,  3 & Urban Development  1 of Housing & Community Serv	
FROM DESIGNER:_	PDT Architects - David	Webster
	49 Dartmouth Street, Poi	
DATÉ:	09 June 03	
Job Name:	Sweetser Family Services	5
Address of Construction:	65-85 West Commercial St	treet First Floor.
	TIONAL BUILDING CODE/	1999 FourteenthEDITION ing code criteria listed below:
Building Code and Year BO	CA 1999 Lise Group Cle	assification(s) B
Type of Construction 3B	Bldg. Height 24'	Bldg. Sq. Footage
Salawia Zaga	Group Class	
Roof Snow Load Per Sq. Ft	Dead Load Pet	SQ P
n to titled Cased (mph)	Effective Velocity Press	ure Per Sq. F.
Floor Live Load Per Sq. FL	First Floor Slab On Grade	
Structure has full sprinker syste Sprinker & Aliem systems must Portland Fire Department.	m? Yes X No Alam t be installed according to BOCA and NFP	_ cl V NO
Is structure being considered uni	imited area building: Yes_No_X	
If mixed use, what subsection of		
List Occupant loading for each re	oom or space, designed into this Project.	STERED ARC
Tenant Fit Up of Ex	kisting Building (Designers \$6	emp & Signature DAVID WEBSTER
PSH 6/07/1K		No. 923



